	Squadra
	Punti
	Vinte
	Perse
	Giocate
	Set Vinti
	Set Persi
	Differenza Set
	Punti fatti
	Punti subiti
	Differenza punti

	Club Las Bochas
	9
	3
	0
	3
	6
	0
	+6
	120
	80
	+40

	Polideportivo Llambi Campbell
	6
	2
	1
	3
	4
	2
	+2
	110
	92
	+18

	Club San Martin
	3
	1
	2
	3
	2
	2
	0
	95
	115
	-20

	Casa del Nino
	0
	0
	2
	2
	0
	4
	-4
	58
	80
	-16

	Centro Cultural
	0
	0
	2
	2
	0
	2
	-4
	55
	81
	-22


	Squadra
	Punti
	Vinte
	Perse
	Giocate
	Set Vinti
	Set Persi
	Differenza Set
	Punti fatti
	Punti subiti
	Differenza punti

	Agrupacion Gaucha
	9
	3
	0
	3
	6
	0
	+6
	122
	91
	+31

	Club De Giubilados
	6
	2
	0
	2
	4
	1
	+3
	94
	85
	+9

	Club de Abuelos
	3
	1
	2
	3
	3
	4
	-1
	124
	123
	+1

	Los Leones
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	4
	-4
	64
	80
	-16

	Club De Bochas
	0
	0
	2
	2
	0
	4
	-4
	58
	83
	-25


Risultati Terza   Giornata

Club Las Bochas -    Poli. Llambi Campbell             2-0  (20/17)  (20/12)
Club San Martin-   Centro cultural                           2-0   (20/18)  (20/12)
Agrupacion Gaucha -    Club de Abuelos                2-0   (20/17)  (20/15)
Club De Giubilados  - Los Leones                           2-0  (20/16)  (20/18)
